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VISIT US AT OUR WEBSITE WWW. aztec net com/-—ghs
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1 OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY, NOV. 22nd - 2.4 P.M.

360 DELREX BLVD.,GEORGETOWN

$204,900
4 bedroom bungalow on a ravine.

l”" 1ll|ﬂ

Mkt OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY, NOV. 22nd - 24 P.M.

104 MOORE PARK CRES.,GEORGETOWN
$222,900
4 bedroom sidesplit with inground pnﬂl

Cute 2+1 bed-
room bungalow
on 61 x 164 lot
with ful

ment

Won't

this

$114.9
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2 bedroom, 2 level,
open concept kitchen,
living room  with
solarium, ensuite
laundry, 2 parking
spots underground.

_ $112,900.
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COUNTRY

Approx. 2700 sq. ft. - 4+2 bedroom bungalow on 10
acres with triple car garage & carport, MBR w/sitting
room & ensuite, spa room & finished rec room + 2 BR in-
law suite with 2 walkouts, main rooms have hardwood
floors & custom wuudwurkmg $349 900. RM228-98
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82 MOORE PARK CRES.,,

GEORGETOWN
3 + 1 bedroom backsplit

$5200 down -
payments of $499/mo
+ taxes + condo fees
for five years at 5.9%.
2 BR condo including
fridge and stove and 2
& | parking spots.
.‘-}“"“ $104,900. RM413-98
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3 bedroom bungalow on quiet crescent with beautifully
finished rec room with fireplace & oak bar, new kitchen,
fenced in back nool. $214,900.
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1170 sq. ft.
single car garage.
LR/DR combo.
Kitchen with walkout
to patio, 1-4 pc. & 1-
2 pc. washroom.}
Master bedroom |
has walkout to
RM277-O8 88 Ss |
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3 BEDROOM
‘AVEBURY’

WICKEOWIL $1 89 900
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Wlelc lu“u OPEN OUSE
" SUNDAY, NOV. 22nd - 2.4 P.M.

53 DUNCAN DRIVE, GEORGETOWN
$203,900
3 bedroom bungalow
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5 PICTUR ESQUE

on the precipice of Niagara Escarpment near Georgetown, set 1000
ft. from the road in middle of mixed forest. Magnificent custom 4000
sq. ft. home with games room & gallery overlooking family room, FP,

kitchen, etc. Lap pool/spa in walkout basement +++. 2 BR nanny cottage.
Call for appointment. Offered at $845,000. : -~ RM420-98
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COUNTRY HOME
ON 1 ACRE

2100 sq. ft., large & bright eat-in kitchen with skylights, main
floor laundry, formal dining room, gorgeous LR with FP &
French doors, main floor BR & 2 up, finished rec room with
wood burning stove, double car garage, large deck at rear.
$2?9 900 RM263-98
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Wi umﬁ‘ﬂﬂlansnnﬁ“i\h HOME IN
“THE PARK”

Featuring: 56 x 120 irregular mature lot, quiet sought after dead end street
near park, schools & shopping, eat-in kitchen overlooks large family room with
fireplace & walkout, formal LR & DR, main floor laundry with access to finished
double car garage, 330 sq. ft. master bedroom + 4 pc. ensuite & 10 x 6 walk-
in closet, 2 unfinished basement levels, newer furnace, CAC, CVAC, interlock
natio, cement driveway. Call for appointment. $312.900. RM059-98

- 2 SEPARATE
BUILDING LOTS
IN TOWN

AT $55,000 eacH
BUILDING LOT,

HIGHWAY FRONTAGE
$99,000

':‘:'i}:.ll"“ Call for details.
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